Core D Liquid Vitamin D3

Core D Liquid Vitamin D3

CoreXanthin-D3 Drops

CoreXanthin-D3 Drops

Core Omega 3 Plus D

  • Taking a fish oil supplement is fantastic for your overall health. In fact, it seems like almost every week a new study comes out showing that the Omega-3 fatty acids found in Core Omega-3 Plus D may help you:
  • Promote healthy CRP (inflammation) levels
  • Keep your triglycerides at healthy levels
  • Maintain healthy blood pressure
  • Promote healthy cholesterol
  • Build a “happy” brain
  • Sharpen your mental focus
  • Support your immune system
  • Keep your joints and muscles jumping, stretching, and bending
  • The science couldn’t be clearer. With Core Omega-3 Plus D, you’ll feel and look great at any age. It’s a total UPGRADE to your healthy aging regimen.

If you eat quite a bit of fish, I recommend 2 capsules of Core Omega 3 Plus D per day.

If you eat fatty fish or seafood almost every day (about 3 to 5 times per week), then you only need to supplement with 1 to 3 grams of fish oil daily.

You daily intake should be:

  • 400 to 950 mg of EPA fatty acids
  • 300 to 700 mg of DHA fatty acids

If you eat a moderate amount of fish, I recommend 4 capsules of Core Omega 3 Plus D per day.

If you eat fish or seafood two to three times a week, I recommend taking 4 to 5 grams of fish oil every day.

You daily intake should be:

  • 1,400 to 1,800 mg of EPA fatty acids
  • 1,000 to 1,300 mg of DHA fatty acids

If you don’t eat any fish, I recommend taking 5 capsules of Core Omega 3 Plus D per day.

Sadly, and somewhat shockingly, the majority of Americans fall into this category. In this case, I recommend supplementing every day with 6 grams of fish oil.

You daily intake should be:

  • 2,000 mg of EPA fatty acids
  • 1,500 mg of DHA fatty acids
$29.95
In stock
SKU
OV2SCO3
  • Buy 3 for $26.62 each and save 11%
*FREE SHIPPING on all orders when you enroll in Auto Delivery.
Click here to learn more.
More Information
Ingredients Marine Lipid Concentrate, Vitamin D3
Health Concern Brain Health, Healthy Aging, Heart Health, Immune Health, Joint Support

• This product contains PCBs, a chemical know to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. 
• Keep out of reach of children 
• Do not take this product if you are pregnant or nursing, on anti-coagulants/anti-platelet medications, have gall stones or gall bladder disease. 
• Consumers are cautioned to read all labels and follow all directions. You should always consult with your physician before using this or any such products. 
• Color of this product may vary due to color variations of the natural ingredients.